
BUDGTT

Pre-production Support

Editing (2 Days, Discounted)

Production Day

Virtual Event Production

Teleprompter Package (labor included)

SUBTOTAL

Discount

$'1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$3,850

$1,200

-$3,500

Total $5,050

ADDITIONAL ITEIT/S:

Zoom Production Day (up to 10 recordings)

Additional Full Production DaY

Additional Editing Day

$sso

$1,500

$1,000

$550

$1,s00

$1,ooo

7

1

1

1

1

1

$'1,ooo

$1,000

$1,500

$3,850

$1,200

$8,550

-$3,500



METHODS OF PAYMENT ACCEPTED:

MEDIABOSS can accept checks, wire transfers, and credit cards. However, a2.9o/o charge will be issued for
payment via credit card.

SCHEDULE OF PAYIVENT:

Full payment is due upon completion of live broadcast.

MediaBoss Rep Date

City of Framingham Rep Date

&


