BUDGET

Description	Quantity	Jnit Price	Cost
Pre-production Support	1	\$1,000	\$1,000
Editing (2 Days, Discounted)	1	\$1,000	\$1,000
Production Day	1	\$1,500	\$1,500
Virtual Event Production	1	\$3,850	\$3,850
Teleprompter Package (labor included)	1	\$1,200	\$1,200
SUBTOTAL		1	\$8,550
Discount	1	-\$3,500	-\$3,500
Total			\$5,050

ADDITIONAL ITEMS:

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Zoom Production Day (up to 10 recordings)	1	\$550	\$550
Additional Full Production Day	1	\$1,500	\$1,500
Additional Editing Day	1	\$1,000	\$1,000

METHODS OF PAYMENT ACCEPTED:

MEDIABOSS can accept checks, wire transfers, and credit cards. However, a 2.9% charge will be issued for payment via credit card.

SCHEDULE OF PAYMENT:

Full payment is due upon completion of live broadcast.

MediaBoss Rep Date

City of Framingham Rep Date